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Laura Marchant

From: Karean Dwyer <Ktdwyer@pbcgov.org>
Sent: Saturday, April 24, 2021 10:56 AM
To: Laura Marchant; Carolina Carvajal; jhatcher@wpbha.org
Cc: Willie Swoope; Derrek Moore; Margarett Charles
Subject: RE: 17120310/MU-2021-019509-0000

Good morning Laura,

 

The plans have been stamps. The impact fees process is completed.

 

Karean

 

From: Margarett Charles <MCharles@pbcgov.org>

Sent: Friday, April 23, 2021 2:25 PM

To: Karean Dwyer <Ktdwyer@pbcgov.org>

Cc: Willie Swoope <WSwoope@pbcgov.org>; Derrek Moore <DMoore@pbcgov.org>

Subject: FW: 17120310

Good afternoon Karean,

 

No Impact Fees due for permit below. Please stamp plans.

Thank you,

 

t̀ÜztÜxàà V{tÜÄxá
Financial Analyst II, Palm Beach County

Office of Financial Management & Budget

Impact Fee Office

2300 N. Jog Road, 2nd Floor

West Palm Beach, FL 33411‐2741

Office: (561) 233‐5025

Fax: (561) 656‐7965

Email: MCharles@pbcgov.org 17120310
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From: Laura Marchant <LEMarchant@wpb.org>

Sent: Thursday, April 22, 2021 11:58 AM

To: Willie Swoope <WSwoope@pbcgov.org>

Cc: Derrek Moore <DMoore@pbcgov.org>; Margarett Charles <MCharles@pbcgov.org>; Carolina Carvajal

<ccarvajal@wpb.org>

Subject: 17120310

 

****** Note: This email was sent from a source external to Palm Beach County. Links or attachments should

not be accessed unless expected from a trusted source. *******

The above permit is ready to be reviewed for impact fees. The questionnaire has been uploaded.

Applicant Name:

Joel Hatcher

jhatcher@wpbha.org

 

Thank you!

 

Laura Marchant

Plans Review Librarian

City of West Palm Beach

 

Tel: 561‐805‐6658

Fax: 561‐805‐6676

lemarchant@wpb.org

Under Florida law, e-mail addresses are public records. If you do not want your e-mail address released in response to a
public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing.
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